

ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY AWANTIPORA, KASHMIR.

NOTICE

This is for the information of all students/teaching/non-teaching staff that the Health Centre, IUST is organizing Blood Donation Camp in collaboration with Blood Bank GMC, Anantnag.

Date of the Camp: 30th May 2023 (Tuesday).

Venue of the Camp: Health Centre, IUST.

Interested students/teaching/non-teaching staff can register themselves at Health Centre, IUST from **24**th **May 2023 to 29**th **May 2023**

Sd/-Medical officer Health Centre

Date: 24-05-2023

1, University Avenue, Awantipora, Kashmir – 192122, J&K. Contact: 01933-247955/247954 Fax: 01933-247316

Website: www.iust.ac.in. Email: info@islamicuniversity.edu.in.